FLOWTRON HYDROVEN 3
FLOWTRON HYDROVEN FPR
INTERMITTENT PNEUMATIC
COMPRESSION SYSTEMS
...with people in mind
As an internationally recognized company, ArjoHuntleigh is
a hallmark for quality, reliability, and service excellence. The
Flowtron Hydroven™ intermittent pneumatic compression

5103A68 Hydroven 3 Full Arm Garment 27” (68 cm)
5103A78 Hydroven 3 Full Arm Garment 31” (78 cm)
Order Code 516003
Power 110 - 120V AC 60Hz
Size 10 2/3 ”  x 5 1/2 ”  x 5 1/2”
Weight 5.25 lbs
Pressure Range 30 - 100 mmHg
Cycle Time 2 minutes inflation
1 minute deflation
Flowtron Hydroven 3
Code Product Description Length
Hydroven FPR Sequential Garments
5163L50 Hydroven FPR Half Leg Garment 20” (50 cm)
5163L66 Hydroven FPR Full Leg Garment 26” (66 cm)
5163L71 Hydroven FPR Full Leg Garment 28” (71 cm)
5163L76 Hydroven FPR Full Leg Garment 30” (76 cm)
5163L84 Hydroven FPR Full Leg Garment 33” (84 cm)
5163L92 Hydroven FPR Full Leg Garment 36” (92 cm)
5163A68 Hydroven FPR Full Arm Garment 27” (68 cm)
5163A78 Hydroven FPR Full Arm Garment 31” (78 cm)
BL300 Hydroven FPR Bilateral Connector
Hydroven Inserts  - For Use With All Hydroven Garments
510LI50 Hydroven Half Leg Insert 20” (50 cm)
510LI66 Hydroven Full Leg Insert 26” (66 cm)
510LI71 Hydroven Full Leg Insert 28” (71 cm)
510LI76 Hydroven Full Leg Insert 30” (76 cm)
510LI84 Hydroven Full Leg Insert 33” (84 cm)
510LI92 Hydroven Full Leg Insert 36” (92 cm)
510AI68 Hydroven Full Arm Insert 27” (68 cm)
510AI78 Hydroven Full Arm Insert 31” (78 cm)
Flowtron Hydroven FPR
ArjoHuntleigh
2349 West Lake Street
Addison, Illinois 60101